Hot Dishes

Cumberland Sausage with Chips and Beans £8.50
Home cooked Turkey with stuffing, Cranberry with Chips and Gravy
£8.50
Soup, Cheese Scone and Chutney £6.00
Add a chunk of Cheese £6.75
Soup of the day (See Board) £3.60
Large Roll and Butter £1.00
Hot Bacon Roll £4.25
Hot Bacon and Egg Roll £4.75
Cumberland Sausage Ring in a Roll £4.75
Cumberland Sausage Ring and Egg Roll £5.35
Beans on Toast £3.65
Beans and Egg on Toast £4.25
Standard Bowl of Chips £2.50
Sharing Bowl of Chips £4.75

All food is prepared fresh to order. We do not do fast food.
We do good food as fast as we can!

All our products are locally sourced and of high quality



Jacket Potatoes, Extras and Sandwiches

Jacket Potatoes Served with Butter

Cheddar Cheese

Cheese and Beans

Beans

Home cooked Turkey, Brie and Cranberry

Add a side salad

Extras

Large Roll and Butter
Slice of Bread and Butter
Slice of Toast

Freshly Made Deli Roll

Served with Crisps
Roast Turkey
Cheddar Cheese
Egg Mayonnaise
Turkey, Brie and Cranberry

Add a side salad

£4.95
£5.25
£4.75
£6.50

£1.00

£1.00
£0.55
£0.75

£4.50
£4.25
£3.95
£4.95

£1.00

You can choose extra fillings for an extra 30p each Stuffing,Cranberry

Wholegrain Mustard, Tomato, Onion or Chutney



Panini’s

Served hot with crisps

Home cooked Turkey, Brie and Cranberry £6.50
Home cooked Turkey, Sausage and Stuffing £6.95
Cheddar Cheese, Cumberland Sausage and Red Onion £6.25
Cheddar Cheese £5.50
Add a side salad £1.00
Standard Bowl of Chips £2.50
Sharing Bowl of Chips £4.75

Half Portions For Small Appetites

Soup of the day £ 2P
Cheddar Cheese Sandwich £2.15
Roast Turkey Sandwich el O
Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich £2.15
Beans on Toast £2.15
Beans and Egg on Toast £2.75
Bacon Sandwich £2.35
Cumberland Sausage and Chips £4.25

Add Beans £5.00
Macaroni Cheese Bites and Chips £4.25

Add Beans £5.00

We also may be able to provide half portions in other meals please ask



Sweets

SEE OUR CAKE COUNTER FOR

OUR DAILY SELECTION OF
HOMEMADE BAKING,
TRAYBAKES, CAKES AND
SCONES
Plain Scone £2.00
Assorted Fruit Scone £2.25
Cheese Scone £2.25
Cheese Scone with Chunk of Cheese and Chutney £3.25
Hot Toasted Teacake £2.50

All the above served with Butter or Flora Portions and Jam Portions



Hot Drinks

Tea
Fair Trade Pot of Tea for One
Fair Trade Pot of Tea for Two
Twinings Earl Grey Pot for One
Fruit/Herbal Tea for One
Decaffeinated Pot of Tea for One
Coffee

All coffee’s served with semi skimmed milk
Also Decaffeinated available

Ground Coffee
Espresso

Cappuccino

Latté

Decaffeinated Coffee
Mocha Latté

Extra Shot

Fair Trade Cadburys Original Hot Chocolate
Made with semi skimmed milk

Small  Large
Hot Chocolate made milk £2.30 £2.80

Luxury ( Marshmallows, Cream and Flake) £2.85  £3.30

£1.85
£3.50
£1.90
£1.90
£1.75

£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£3.30
£0.65



Gluten Free Menu

Brown Seeded Gluten Free Roll served with crisps

Roast Turkey £5.50
Egg Mayonnaise £5.00
Cheddar Cheese £5.00
Add a Side Salad £1.00
Hot Rolls
Bacon Roll £5.00
Bacon and Egg Roll £5.60
Standard Chips £2.50
Sharing Chips £4.75

Jacket Potatoes Served with Butter

Cheddar Cheese £4.95
Turkey, Brie and Cranberry £6.50
Cheese and Beans £5.25
Beans £4.75
Add a side salad £1.00
Hot Dishes
Fried Egg and Chips £4.25
Add Bacon £5.75
Add Beans £6.50

Gluten free cakes available on the counter
PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF STAFF YOUR FOOD ALLERGEN



Breakfast available until 11.30am

Full English Breakfast £7.50
(Including Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, %2
Tomato and Two Slices of toast)

Scrambled Egg on a Slice of Toast £2.95
Slice of Toast £0.75
Hot Bacon Roll £4.25
Hot Bacon and Egg Roll £4.75
Cumberland Sausage Ring in a Roll £4.75
Cumberland Sausage Ring and Egg Roll £5.25
Beans on Toast LS
Beans and Egg on Toast £4.25
Fried Egg Roll £2.95
Sausage and Bacon Roll £5.75

Hot Toasted Teacake £2.50



